B HARI KIRAN (BORROWER), BHOGADI SUDHA LAKSHMI (CO-BORROWER) Door No.28-136/6, Tf-2, Sai Enclave,
Sai Nagar Colony, Yanamalakuduru, Vijayawada Landmark -Near Sai Baba Temple Krishna Andhra Pradesh – 520007.
Lan No: LVIJSTH0000066501 Loan Agreement Date: 31.01.2019
Loan Amount:- Rs. 25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Only) NPA Date: 04-10-2025 Demand Notice Date: 29-11-2025
Amount Due in Rs.30,14,420.55/- (Rupees Thirty Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty & Fifty Five Paisa
Only) due and payable as on 29.11.2025

H O M E F I N A N C E

SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- Krishna District, Vijayawada Registration 'district, Patamata Subregistrar Area,
Penamaluru Mandal, Yanamalakuduru Grama Panchayathi, Yanamalakuduru Village In R.S.No.2/I, Block No.

[...]

Name and Address of the Borrower, Co Borrower, Guarantor And Loan Amount:-
BUDAMAGUNTA NAGESWARI (BORROWER), BUDAMAGUNTA KRISHNAVENI (CO-BORROWER) Konamma Thota,
Chinnapadugupadu, Kovur, Landmark -Near Maseed , Nellore, Andhra Pradesh - 524137
Lan No: LNELSTH0000086142 Loan Agreement Date: 30.01.2021
Loan Amount: Rs. 26,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs Only)

NPA DATE: 04-10-2025 Demand Notice Date:- 29-11-2025
Amount Due in Rs.25,95,575.56/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five & Fifty
Six Paisa Only) due and payable as on 29.11.2025
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All That Piece And Parcel Of Sri Potti Sriramulu Nellore Registration District, Kovur
Sub-Registrar Office, Kovur Mandal, Padugupadu Panchayathi, Padugupadu Village, Sy.Nos.124-2, 124-3, 124-4 And 140

[...]

DHARAVATH KAMALA (BORROWER), DHARAVATH NARENDAR (CO-BORROWER) H.No:4-24/1, Rajbollaram
Thanda, Medchal,Landmark -Near Ambedhkar Statue, Hyderabad Telangana Pin Code - 501401.
Lan No: LCHNSTH0000023912 Loan Agreement Date: 19.04.2017
Loan Amount: Rs. 80,90,000/- (Rupees Eighty Lakhs Ninety Thousand Only)

NPA Date: 04-10-2025 Demand Notice Date:- 29-11-2025
Amount Due in Rs. 6,29,903.42/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Three & Forty Two Paisa
Only) due and payable as on 29.11.2025
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All That The House No. 4-31, Admeasuring 85.0 Sq.Yds., Or 71.06 Sq.Yds., Built Up
Area 522.50 Sft., (Rcc), Situated At Rajabollaram Thanda Village And Grampanchayat, Medchal, Medchal — Malkajgiri

[...]

Name and Address of the Borrower, Co Borrower, Guarantor And Loan Amount:-
DILAWAR KHAN (BORROWER), AMENA BEGUM (CO-BORROWER) H.No. 18-7-198/C/53, Aman Nagar, B Talab
Katta, Charminar, Hyderabad Telangana - 500002
Lan No: LHYDSTH0000063739 Loan Agreement Date: 31.12.2018
Loan Amount: Rs. 22,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs Only)

NPA DATE: 04-10-2025 Demand Notice Date:- 29-11-2025
Amount Due in Rs.21,40,115.59/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Forty Thousand One Hundred Fifteen & Fifty Nine Paisa
Only) due and payable as on 29.11.2025
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All That Piece And Parcel House On Plot All That The New Constructed House On Plot
No. 215, Northern Portion, In Survey Nos. 134 To-136 And 138 To 145, Admeasuring 100 Sq.Yds., Or Equivalent To 83.61